

Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.
Ms. Richa Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Government of Andhra Pradesh is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit. It is made clear that no further time will be granted for the same purpose.

List immediately thereafter.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master